Race Date

October 20, 2018

Place

10

1

12

13

14

Inc.

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Team

Notre Dame Academy

Plymouth

Little Chute

Two Rivers

Xavier

Kiel

Sheboygan Falls

Fox Valley Lutheran

Luxemburg-Casco

Chilton

Wrightstown

Valders

Sturgeon Bay

Denmark

New Holstein

WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel
Team Summary Results

Girls Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Top5
Places

50

Top 5 Times:

52

Top 5 Times:

95

Top 5 Times:

157

Top 5 Times:

171

Top 5 Times:

184

Top 5 Times:

199

Top 5 Times:

211

Top 5 Times:

234

Top 5 Times:

246

Top 5 Times:

276

Top 5 Times:

284

Top 5 Times:

344

Top 5 Times:

356

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

—— /] YT V=Y
1 2 3 4 5

3 8 10 14 15
1:43:58.2

5 6 12 13 16
1:44:45.0

7 11 18 19 40
1:47:44.0

1 24 33 48 51
1:51:16.0

4 32 37 42 56
1:53:04.4

25 27 38 45 49
1:54:37.8

17 21 41 58 62
1:54:41.2

9 36 46 52 68
1:54:42.4

26 28 47 66 67
1:56:38.0

29 30 44 71 72
1:57:19.2
31 35 43 83 84
2:00:41.1
39 53 59 60 73
1:59:21.6
50 61 76 78 79
2:02:17.7

2 8 88 89 92
2:06:22.0

6

20

22

55

54

63

57

87

82

69

86

74

80

93

64

77

65

90

70

91

75

81

94
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Race Date
October 20, 2018

WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 2

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 36

37 37

38 38

39 39

40 40

41 41

42 42

43 43

44 44

45 45

885
741
822
927
839
841
786
823
759
824
789
840
838
826
828
842
850
787
784
825
854
836
827
887
769
799
773
800
731
729
913
931
886
837
916
761
925
772
898
785
853
929
912
733
770

Name

Anna Gallagher
Leah Kralovetz
Jenna Cuene
Annie Higgins
Maggie Munson
Olivia Rabe
Lindsey Grams
Molly Desotell
Anika Homan
Katya Geyer
Jessica Wilson
Lauren Rabe

Lily Laporte

Kayla Hawley
Bella Zingler-Hoslet
Amanda Triebensee
Brianna Kleckner
Ella Pahl

Hailee Bougie
Abby Haase
Arissa Scott

Allie Gruttner
Courtney Ledvina
Hanna Helling
Josie Binversie
Brenna Cisler
Ellie Mueller
Alyssa Delebreau
Emily Hoerl
Morgan Geiger
Maddy Collins
Allison Matzek
Makenzie Greenwood
Izzy Kastelic
Elizabeth Langlois
Anika Tollerud
Elise Colombo
Kyla Jochimsen
Brianna Backhaus
Emily Franck
Claire Schleicher
Gemma Hodgkiss
Alex Brugger
Lizzy Wagner
Sydney Binversie

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Team

Two Rivers

Denmark

Notre Dame Academy
Xavier

Plymouth

Plymouth

Little Chute

Notre Dame Academy
Fox Valley Lutheran
Notre Dame Academy
Little Chute

Plymouth

Plymouth

Notre Dame Academy
Notre Dame Academy
Plymouth

Sheboygan Falls

Little Chute

Little Chute

Notre Dame Academy
Sheboygan Falls
Plymouth

Notre Dame Academy
Two Rivers

Kiel
Luxemburg-Casco
Kiel
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Chilton

Wrightstown

Xavier

Two Rivers

Plymouth
Wrightstown

Fox Valley Lutheran
Xavier

Kiel

Valders

Little Chute
Sheboygan Falls
Xavier

Wrightstown

Chilton

Kiel

Grade

FR
SR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SR
SO
JR
SO
FR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SO
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
JR

Time
19:18.4
19:48.2
20:01.1
20:07.4
20:14.4
20:19.9
20:21.9
20:25.9
20:28.8
20:38.4
20:42.4
21:14.9
21:19.2
21:22.7
21:29.9
21:36.4
21:41.8
21:43.7
21:45.2
21:49.0
21:50.6
21:52.6
21:52.6
22:00.7
22:16.2
22:17.8
22:20.0
22:26.4
22:29.4
22:35.9
22:47.3
22:49.2
22:49.3
22:50.9
22:52.0
22:55.2
22:57.4
23:06.8
23:10.6
23:10.6
23:12.7
23:15.9
23:16.7
23:18.2
23:22.4

Pace

6:14/M
6:23/M
6:27/M
6:29/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:06/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/IM
7:14/M

7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/IM
7:22/M
7:23/IM
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M

7:32/IM

Qualifier

IND
IND
™
IND
™
™
IND
™
IND
™

™
™
™
™
™

™

™
™

™
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Race Date

October 20, 2018

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

(<9)
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

(<9)

(<9)
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

758
803
890
771
874
888
755
901
815
889
783
928
775
855
899
902
871
851
926
884
774
802
797
760
801
798
730
732
903
904
900
876
930
872
811
814
873
877
875
757
914
917
743
727
856

Name

Ava Gullickson
Morgan Tillmann
Fiona Guyette
Courtney Halbach
Miranda Olson
Maggie Klinkner
Madelyn Beyer
Alayna Litz
Sydney Steiner
Kaitlyn Traeger
Alexis Bakken
Catherine Higgins
Jocelyn Aprill
Ashley Spatz
Carissa Hammel
Sage Meyer
Ashley Alberts
Grace Louko
Claire Hendee
Emma Cooley
Julie Mueller
Alexis Paye

Jena Berceau
Emma Otto

Ella Junion
Jordan Bukouricz
Haley Grube
Hannah Schmacher
Gabbi Rogler
Jordan Skyberg
Stephanie Hanson
Maggie Stephens
Mackenzie Kirwan
Nalani Bicoy
Maddy Boehnlein
Sarah Steiner
Mckenzie Daoust
Claire Tellstrom
Morgan Reinhart
Reagan Duwe
Trisha Feldkamp
Anna Lewandowski
Connor Puyleart
Emma Bartels
Emma Teetzen

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Team

Fox Valley Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
Two Rivers

Kiel

Sturgeon Bay
Two Rivers

Fox Valley Lutheran
Valders

New Holstein

Two Rivers

Little Chute
Xavier

Kiel

Sheboygan Falls
Valders

Valders

Sturgeon Bay
Sheboygan Falls
Xavier

Two Rivers

Kiel
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Fox Valley Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Chilton

Valders

Valders

Valders

Sturgeon Bay
Xavier

Sturgeon Bay
New Holstein

New Holstein
Sturgeon Bay
Sturgeon Bay
Sturgeon Bay

Fox Valley Lutheran
Wrightstown
Wrightstown
Denmark

Chilton
Sheboygan Falls

2

Grade

FR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SO
JR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
FR
JR

Time

23:22.9
23:30.6
23:31.8
23:32.2
23:35.4
23:35.6
23:40.9
23:42.5
23:43.3
23:46.7
23:46.9
23:54.3
23:56.3
23:57.2
23:57.4
23:57.9
23:58.7
23:58.8
24:00.6
24:00.6
24:02.2
24:08.8
24:14.3
24:14 .4
24:19.1
24:21.9
24:24.7
24:30.9
24:32.9
24:33.1
24:34.6
24:35.0
24:44.2
24:47.2
24:57 .4
24:57.9
25:21.2
25:26.9
25:39.2
25:47.9
25:50.5
25:54.4
25:56.6
26:14.2
26:22.6

Pace

7:32/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:47M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:51/M

7:55/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:16/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:22/M

8:30/M

Qualifier
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Race Date

October 20, 2018

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

88
89
90
91
92
93

(<9)
%4

747
746
756
728
745
744
813
742

Abbey Wanek
Breezy Seidl
Hope Dumke
Macey Franzen
Abby Schott

Ava Rueth

April Kienbaum
Natalie Otradovec

WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel
Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Team

Denmark

Denmark

Fox Valley Lutheran
Chilton

Denmark

Denmark

New Holstein
Denmark

Grade

SR
SR
FR
SR
SR
FR
JR
FR

Time
26:25.7
26:25.9
26:34.0
27:38.3
27:45.4
27:46.9
27:49.7
30:44.9

Pace

8:31/M
8:31/M
8:34/M

8:57/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:55/M

Qualifier

10/20/2018 05:18:56



Race Date

October 20, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Notre Dame Academy

Team Score (places): 50

822
823
824
826
828
825
827

~NOoO Ok WN -

Jenna Cuene

Molly Desotell
Katya Geyer

Kayla Hawley

Bella Zingler-Hoslet
Abby Haase
Courtney Ledvina

Team - Plymouth
Team Score (places): 52

839
841
840
838
842
836
837

~NOoO Ok WN -

Maggie Munson
Olivia Rabe

Lauren Rabe

Lily Laporte
Amanda Triebensee
Allie Gruttner

Izzy Kastelic

Team - Little Chute
Team Score (places): 95

786
789
787
784
785
783

OOk WN -

Lindsey Grams
Jessica Wilson
Ella Pahl
Hailee Bougie
Emily Franck
Alexis Bakken

Team - Two Rivers
Team Score (places): 157

885
887
886
890
888
889
884

~NOoO Ok WN -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Anna Gallagher
Hanna Helling
Makenzie Greenwood
Fiona Guyette
Maggie Klinkner
Kaitlyn Traeger
Emma Cooley

WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:47.6

20:01.1
20:25.9
20:38.4
21:22.7
21:29.9
21:49.0
21:52.6

2

20:01.1

40:27 1
1:01:05.5
1:22:28.3
1:43:58.2
2:05:47.2
2:27:39.9

0:00.0
0:24.7
0:37.2
1:21.5
1:28.8
1:47.8
1:51.4

Average Time: 20:57.0

20:14.4
20:19.9
21:14.9
21:19.2
21:36.4
21:52.6
22:50.9

3

20:14.4

40:34.3
1:01:49.3
1:23:08.5
1:44:45.0
2:06:37.6
2:29:28.6

0:00.0
0:05.5
1:00.5
1:04.7
1:22.0
1:38.2
2:36.5

Average Time: 21:32.8

20:21.9
20:42.4
21:43.7
21:45.2
23:10.6
23:46.9

4

20:21.9
41:04 .4
1:02:48.1
1:24:33.3
1:47:44.0
2:11:31.0

0:00.0
0:20.5
1:21.7
1:23.2
2:48.7
3:25.0

Average Time: 22:15.2

19:18.4
22:00.7
22:49.3
23:31.8
23:35.6
23:46.7
24:00.6

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 Teams
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
Finish Position - 1

SR 3 3

SO 8 11

SO 10 21

SR 14 35

JR 15 50

FR (20) (70)

SR (23) (93)
Finish Position

SO 5 5

FR 6 11

SR 12 23

SO 13 36

SR 16 52

SR (22) (74)

SR (34) (108)
Finish Position

SR 7 7

FR 11 18

FR 18 36

SO 19 55

SO 40 95

SO (55) (150)
Finish Position

FR 1 1

SR 24 25

SO 33 58

JR 48 106

SO 51 157

FR (54) (211)

SO (64) (275)

19:18.4

41:19.1
1:04:08.5
1:27:40.3
1:51:16.0
2:15:02.8
2:39:03.4

0:00.0
2:42.2
3:30.9
4:13.3
4:17.2
4:28.2
4:42.1

10/20/2018 05:18:59



WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel

Race Date
October 20, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Xavier Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 171 Average Time: 22:36.9
1 927 Annie Higgins JR 4 4 20:07.4 20:07.4 0:00.0
2 931 Allison Matzek FR 32 36 22:49.2 42:56.6 2:41.7
3 925 Elise Colombo SO 37 73 22:57.4  1:05:54.1 2:49.9
4 929 Gemma Hodgkiss SO 42 115 23:159  1:29:101 3:08.4
5 928 Catherine Higgins FR 56 171 23:54.3  1:53:04.4 3:46.8
6 926 Claire Hendee FR (63) (234) 24:00.6  2:17:05.1 3:53.1
7 930 Mackenzie Kirwan JR (77) (311) 24:442  2:41:49.3 4:36.7
Team - Kiel Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 184 Average Time: 22:55.5
1 769 Josie Binversie SR 25 25 22:16.2 22:16.2 0:00.0
2 773 Ellie Mueller SO 27 52 22:20.0 44:36.2 0:03.8
3 772 Kyla Jochimsen SO 38 90 23:06.8  1:07:43.1 0:50.6
4 770 Sydney Binversie JR 45 135 23:22.4 1:31:05.5 1:06.2
5 771 Courtney Halbach SR 49 184 23:32.2  1:54:37.8 1:16.0
6 775 Jocelyn Aprill FR (57) (241) 23:56.3  2:18:34.1 1:40.1
7 774 Julie Mueller JR (65) (306) 24:02.2  2:42:36.4 1:46.0
Team - Sheboygan Falls Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 199 Average Time: 22:56.2

1 850 Brianna Kleckner SR 17 17 21:41.8 21:41.8 0:00.0
2 854 Arissa Scott SR 21 38 21:50.6 43:32.4 0:08.7
3 853 Claire Schleicher FR 41 79 23:112.7  1:06:45.1 1:30.8
4 855 Ashley Spatz JR 58 137 23:57.2  1:30:42.3 2:15.3
5 851 Grace Louko JR 62 199 23:58.8  1:54:41.2 2:17.0
6 856 Emma Teetzen JR (87) (286) 26:22.6  2:21:03.8 4:40.7
Team - Fox Valley Lutheran Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 211 Average Time: 22:56.4

1 759 Anika Homan JR 9 9 20:28.8 20:28.8 0:00.0
2 761 Anika Tollerud FR 36 45 22:55.2 43:24.0 2:26.3
3 758 Ava Gullickson FR 46 91 23:229 1:06:47.0 2:54.1
4 755 Madelyn Beyer FR 52 143 23409 1:30:27.9 3:12.1
5 760 Emma Otto FR 68 211 24:14.4  1:54:424 3:45.6
6 757 Reagan Duwe JR (82) (293) 25:47.9  2:20:30.4 5:19.1
7 756 Hope Dumke FR (90) (383) 26:34.0 2:47:04.4 6:05.1

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 10/20/2018 05:19:00



WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 20, 2018

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Luxemburg-Casco Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 234 Average Time: 23:19.6

1 799 Brenna Cisler SO 26 26 22:17.8 22:17.8 0:00.0
2 800 Alyssa Delebreau FR 28 54 22:26.4 44:44.3 0:08.6
3 803 Morgan Tillmann SR 47 101 23:30.6  1:08:14.9 1:12.7
4 802 Alexis Paye SR 66 167 24:08.8  1:32:23.7 1:51.0
5 797 Jena Berceau SR 67 234 24143  1:56:38.0 1:56.5
6 801 Ella Junion SO (69) (303) 24:19.1  2:20:57.2 2:01.3
7 798 Jordan Bukouricz SR (70) (373) 24:21.9  2:45:119.2 2:04.1
Team - Chilton Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 246 Average Time: 23:27.8

1 731 Emily Hoerl JR 29 29 22:29.4 22:29.4 0:00.0
2 729 Morgan Geiger FR 30 59 22:35.9 45:05.3 0:06.5
3 733 Lizzy Wagner SO 44 103 231182  1:08:23.5 0:48.7
4 730 Haley Grube SR 71 174 24:24.7  1:32:48.2 1:55.3
5 732 Hannah Schmacher SR 72 246 24:30.9  1:57:19.2 2:01.5
6 727 Emma Bartels FR (86) (332) 26:14.2  2:23:334 3:44.8
7 728 Macey Franzen SR (91) (423) 27:38.3  2:51:11.8 5:08.9
Team - Wrightstown Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 276 Average Time: 24:08.2
1 913 Maddy Collins FR 31 31 22:47.3 22:47.3 0:00.0
2 916 Elizabeth Langlois SR 35 66 22:52.0 45:39.3 0:04.6
3 912 Alex Brugger JR 43 109 23:116.7  1:08:56.1 0:29.4
4 914 Trisha Feldkamp JR 83 192 25:50.5  1:34:46.6 3:03.2
5 917 Anna Lewandowski JR 84 276 25:54.4  2:00:41.1 3:07.1
Team - Valders Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 284 Average Time: 23:52.3
1 898 Brianna Backhaus SO 39 39 23:10.6 23:10.6 0:00.0
2 901 Alayna Litz FR 53 92 23:42.5 46:53.2 0:31.8
3 899 Carissa Hammel FR 59 151 23:57.4  1:10:50.7 0:46.7
4 902 Sage Meyer FR 60 211 23:57.9  1:34:48.7 0:47.2
5 903 Gabbi Rogler SR 73 284 24:32.9  1:59:21.6 1:22.2
6 904 Jordan Skyberg JR (74) (358) 24:331  2:23:54.8 1:22.5
7 900 Stephanie Hanson SR (75) (433) 24:34.6  2:48:29.4 1:23.9

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Race Date
October 20, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Sturgeon Bay
Team Score (places): 344

874
871
876
872
873
877
875

Miranda Olson
Ashley Alberts
Maggie Stephens
Nalani Bicoy
Mckenzie Daoust
Claire Tellstrom
Morgan Reinhart

~NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Denmark
Team Score (places): 356

741
743
747
746
745
744
742

Leah Kralovetz
Connor Puyleart
Abbey Wanek
Breezy Seidl
Abby Schott

Ava Rueth
Natalie Otradovec

~NOoO Ok WN -

Team - New Holstein
Team Score (places):Inc.

815 Sydney Steiner
811 Maddy Boehnlein
814 Sarah Steiner
813 April Kienbaum

A WODN -~

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

WIAA D2 Sectional - Kiel
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 Teams
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
SO 50 50
SO 61 111
FR 76 187
JR 78 265
SR 79 344
JR (80) (424)
SO (81) (505)
Finish Position
SR 2 2
JR 85 87
SR 88 175
SR 89 264
SR 92 356
FR (93) (449)
FR (94) (543)
Finish Position
JR Less Than 5
FR Less Than 5
JR Less Than 5
JR Less Than 5
4

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 13

Average Time: 24:27.5

23:35.4
23:58.7
24:35.0
24:47 .2
25:21.2
25:26.9
25:39.2

14

23:35.4 0:00.0

47:34.2 0:23.2
1:12:09.2 0:59.5
1:36:56.4 1:11.7
2:02:17.7 1:45.8
2:27:44.7 1:51.5
2:53:23.9 2:03.7

Average Time: 25:16.4

19:48.2
25:56.6
26:25.7
26:25.9
27:45.4
27:46.9
30:44.9

- Inc.

Average Time:

23:43.3
24:57.4
24:57.9
27:49.7

19:48.2 0:00.0
45:44.8 6:08.4
1:12:10.5 6:37.5
1:38:36.5 6:37.7
2:06:22.0 7:57.2
2:34:09.0 7:58.7
3:04:53.9 10:56.7
23:43.3 0:00.0
48:40.8 1:14.1
1:13:38.8 1:14.5
1:41:28.5 4:06.3
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